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VLADIMIR SALNIKOV CUP
XIV INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING COMPETITIONS

AucTtaHuma 32 My>xunHbl, 1500m BonbHbI CTUb My>KUnHbI
22.12.2020 - 11:31 PesynbTaThl
WR 14:08.06 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA Netanya (ISR) 04.12.2015
R 14:08.06 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA Netanya (ISR) 04.12.2015
PP 14:16.13 MPWIYKOB tOpwuia CBP[, XenbcuHkn (FIN) 09.12.2006
WJ 14:27.78
(=] 14:27.78 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA Chartres (FRA) 24.11.2012
PPIO 14:30.17 MAPTbIHbIYEB Kupunn Cne CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 19.12.2020
CR 14:28.19 BEJI/IBPOK ®nopuaH CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
Ouku: FINA 2020 npeasapuTenbHble pesynbTaThbl
Mecto ®amuius, Mma r/p KomaHpga R.T. Pesynbtar Ouku FINA
KYPOUKWH KoHcTaHTuH 2000 bBenapycb BLR +0,70 15:16.97 791
50m: 27.56 27.56 450m: 4:37.52 30.88 850m: 8:43.51 30.39 1250m:  12:47.63 30.56
100m: 58.50 30.94 500m: 5:08.35 30.83 900m: 9:14.04 30.53 1300m: 13:17.94 30.31
150m: 1:30.14 31.64 550m: 5:39.21 30.86 950m: 9:44.34 30.30 1350m: 13:48.33 30.39
200m: 2:01.88 31.74 600m: 6:10.18 30.97 1000m: 10:15.00 30.66 1400m: 14:18.80 30.47
250m: 2:33.25 31.37 650m: 6:40.87 30.69 1050m:  10:45.32 30.32 1450m:  14:49.27 30.47
300m: 3:04.71 31.46 700m: 7:11.72 30.85 1100m: 11:15.67 30.35 1500m: 15:16.97 27.70
350m: 3:35.69 30.98 750m: 7:42.34 30.62 1150m:  11:46.26 30.59
400m: 4:06.64 30.95 800m: 8:13.12 30.78 1200m: 12:17.07 30.81
KOJTACOB Makcum 1998 Csepanosckas 06nacTb RUS +0,72 15:32.45 752
50m: 27.61 27.61 450m: 4:30.12 31.00 850m: 8:40.83 31.39 1250m: 12:55.72 31.92
100m: 57.17 29.56 500m: 5:01.30 31.18 900m: 9:12.41 31.58 1300m:  13:27.30 31.58
150m: 1:26.65 29.48 550m: 5:32.68 31.38 950m: 9:44.45 32.04 1350m: 13:58.94 31.64
200m: 1:56.68 30.03 600m: 6:03.89 31.21 1000m:  10:16.15 31.70 1400m:  14:30.70 31.76
250m: 2:26.98 30.30 650m: 6:35.20 31.31 1050m: 10:48.13 31.98 1450m: 15:02.10 31.40
300m: 2:57.43 30.45 700m: 7:06.64 3144 1100m:  11:20.13 32.00 1500m:  15:32.45 30.35
350m: 3:28.19 30.76 750m: 7:38.09 31.45 1150m: 11:52.24 32.11
400m: 3:59.12 30.93 800m: 8:09.44 31.35 1200m:  12:23.80 31.56
YTPOBWVH Bnagucnas 1998 Tynbckas 06nactb RUS +0,72 15:37.08 741
50m: 28.33 28.33 450m: 4:33.58 31.25 850m: 8:45.07 31.14 1250m: 12:59.22 32.19
100m: 58.22 29.89 500m: 5:04.83 31.25 900m: 9:16.80 3173 1300m:  13:31.20 31.98
150m: 1:28.56 30.34 550m: 5:36.17 31.34 950m: 9:48.53 31.73 1350m: 14:02.91 3171
200m: 1:59.16 30.60 600m: 6:07.76 31.59 1000m:  10:20.17 31.64 1400m:  14:34.89 31.98
250m: 2:29.83 30.67 650m: 6:39.54 31.78 1050m: 10:51.65 31.48 1450m: 15:06.53 31.64
300m: 3:00.61 30.78 700m: 7:11.18 31.64 1100m:  11:23.43 31.78 1500m:  15:37.08 30.55
350m: 3:31.53 30.92 750m: 7:42.72 31.54 1150m: 11:55.37 31.94
400m: 4:02.33 30.80 800m: 8:13.93 3121 1200m:  12:27.03 31.66
TUTOB OmuTtpuii 2000 Tynbckas obnactb RUS +0,72 15:41.67 730
50m: 28.72 28.72 450m: 4:39.58 31.43 850m: 8:51.63 3154 1250m:  13:04.94 31.86
100m: 59.57 30.85 500m: 5:11.00 31.42 900m: 9:23.31 31.68 1300m: 13:36.95 32.01
150m: 1:30.56 30.99 550m: 5:42.44 31.44 950m: 9:54.84 3153 1350m:  14:08.53 31.58
200m: 2:02.03 31.47 600m: 6:14.05 31.61 1000m: 10:26.46 31.62 1400m: 14:40.39 31.86
250m: 2:33.61 31.58 650m: 6:45.54 31.49 1050m:  10:57.97 3151 1450m:  15:11.56 3117
300m: 3:05.26 31.65 700m: 7:17.03 31.49 1100m: 11:29.68 3171 1500m: 15:41.67 30.11
350m: 3:36.81 31.55 750m: 7:48.68 31.65 1150m:  12:01.34 31.66
400m: 4:08.15 31.34 800m: 8:20.09 31.41 1200m: 12:33.08 31.74
MAMYLLUKNH ApTém 1999 Tynbckada - PasaHckas RUS +0,83 15:52.19 706
50m: 29.33 29.33 450m: 4:46.27 32.15 850m: 9:03.09 31.88 1250m: 13:16.40 31.78
100m: 1:00.88 31.55 500m: 5:18.64 32.37 900m: 9:35.16 32.07 1300m:  13:47.83 31.43
150m: 1:32.70 31.82 550m: 5:50.80 32.16 950m: 10:07.38 32.22 1350m: 14:19.48 31.65
200m: 2:04.75 32.05 600m: 6:22.92 32.12 1000m:  10:38.44 31.06 1400m:  14:51.46 31.98
250m: 2:36.94 32.19 650m: 6:54.98 32.06 1050m: 11:09.88 31.44 1450m: 15:23.27 31.81
300m: 3:09.07 32.13 700m: 7:27.23 32.25 1100m:  11:41.54 31.66 1500m:  15:52.19 28.92
350m: 3:41.72 32.65 750m: 7:59.19 31.96 1150m: 12:13.06 31.52
400m: 4:14.12 32.40 800m: 8:31.21 32.02 1200m:  12:44.62 31.56
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KYBOK COPEGHOBAHWA IO AnABAHHIO
BJIAOUMUPA CAJIbHUKOBA e

VLADIMIR SALNIKOV CUP
XIV INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING COMPETITIONS

OncTtaHuuna 32, MyxunHbl, 1500m BosbHbIA CTUAb, MyXUMHbI

Mecto ®amunus, ms r/p KomaHpa R.T. Pesynbtat Oukn FINA
JOEHNCOB leopruii 2003  CaHkT-leTepbypr RUS +0,72 16:04.08 680
50m: 28.72 28.72 450m: 4:44.03 32.30 850m: 9:00.49 32.48 1250m:  13:20.09 32.43
100m: 1:00.04 31.32 500m: 5:16.23 32.20 900m: 9:32.46 31.97 1300m:  13:52.83 32.74
150m: 1:31.87 31.83 550m: 5:48.03 31.80 950m:  10:04.62 32.16 1350m:  14:25.91 33.08
200m: 2:03.86 31.99 600m: 6:19.80 31.77 1000m:  10:36.83 32.21 1400m:  14:58.96 33.05
250m: 2:35.81 31.95 650m: 6:51.59 31.79 1050m:  11:09.17 32.34 1450m:  15:31.98 33.02
300m: 3:07.68 31.87 700m: 7:23.55 31.96 1100m:  11:41.83 32.66 1500m:  16:04.08 32.10
350m: 3:39.58 31.90 750m: 7:55.70 32.15 1150m: 12:14.36 32.53
400m: 4:11.73 32.15 800m: 8:28.01 32.31 1200m:  12:47.66 33.30
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